
Circleville Pumpkin Show Contact Information 2023 
740-474-7000  www.pumpkinshow.com 

159 E Franklin St  Circleville, OH  43113 
 

Honorary President………………Mayor Don McIlroy   President@pumpkinshow.com (cell) 740-412-0562 

Vice President……………………Barry Keller  vice-president@pumpkinshow.com  740-601-4949 

Secretary…………………………Dr. Hugh D. Dresbach  secretary@pumpkinshow.com   740-412-3336 

Treasurer…………………………Keith Summers  treasurer@pumpkinshow.com  740-412-7735 

 
Pumpkins & Squash Committee 

Trustee:  Ernie Weaver   740-412-2779  Weaver0427@gmail.com  

Trustee:  Bryan Sowers   740-248-6744 KSowers6170@yahoo.com 

Parade Committee 

Trustee: Craig Wellman  740-207-1412 craigwellman@pumpkinshow.com   

Trustee: Kim Wellman  740-601-6444  KimberlyWellman@pumpkinshow.com    

Competition Floats Committee 

Chair:  Lynn Bower  740-869-2958  2016SpringfieldRider@gmail.com 

Marching Band Committee 

Trustee:  Todd Stevens  740-474-9321  toddstevens@pumpkinshow.com   740-248-8978 

Chair:  Marsha Waidelich 740-412-3637 marshawaidelich@pumpkinshow.com    

Announcers 

Trustee: Kim Frericks    740-412-2355 kimfrericks@pumpkinshow.com 

Chair:  Katie Logan-Hedges    KLoganHedges@gmail.com 

Pumpkin Show Park Stage 

Trustee:  Marc Rogols  419-889-0983  marcrogols@pumpkinshow.com 

Chair:  Justin Pickett 614-400-9447 

Information Booth Committee 

Trustee:  Becky Hammond  740-474-1122  beckyhammond@pumpkinshow.com  740-503-4774 

Trustee:  Julie White  740-412-6383   juliegambrill@pumpkinshow.com   

Street Arts & Crafts Concessions 

Trustee:  Vanessa Butterbaugh  740-969-8222  vanessabutterbaugh@pumpkinshow.com 740-974-3735 

Home Arts & Crafts Committee 

Trustee:  Liz Chrismer  614-313-0031  LizChrismer@pumpkinshow.com 

Chair:  Kay Egbert  740-474-4117 

Canned Goods Committee 

Trustee:  Lori Jones  740-571-1133  lorijones@pumpkinshow.com  

Art Show Committee 

Trustee:  Lisa Cline  614-496-5563  lisacline@pumpkinshow.com 

Baked Goods Committee 

Trustee:  Dawn Meyers  740-477-7408  dawnmeyers@pumpkinshow.com  

Flower Show Committee 

Trustee:  Pam Hill  740-474-1205  pamhill@pumpkinshow.com 

Chair: Abbie Riley 740-497-2165 

Fruits & Vegetables Committee 

Chair:  Tonya Thompson  740-412-8018  tonya.thompson@thesavingsbank.net 

PR/Media Committee 

Trustee:  Nanisa Osborn  614-565-2813  nanisaosborn@pumpkinshow.com  

Chair (Print & Radio):  Valerie Goeller 740-601-8065 

Chair (TV & Radio):  Jenny Rhoads  740-497-1640 

Security Committee 

Trustee:  Linda Metzler  740-497-1204  lindametzler@pumpkinshow.com 

Souvenirs Committee 

Trustee:  Barry Keller   barrykeller@pumpkinshow.com  740-601-4949 

Trustee:  Susan Radcliff   susangifford@pumpkinshow.com 

Trustee:  Vanessa Baker vbaker@frontier.com 614-832-1408 

 

mailto:President@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:vice-president@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:secretary@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:treasurer@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:Weaver0427@gmail.com
mailto:KSowers6170@yahoo.com
mailto:craigwellman@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:KimberlyWellman@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:2016SpringfieldRider@gmail.com
mailto:toddstevens@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:marshawaidelich@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:kimfrericks@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:KLoganHedges@gmail.com
mailto:marcrogols@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:beckyhammond@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:juliegambrill@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:vanessabutterbaugh@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:LizChrismer@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:lorijones@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:lisacline@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:dawnmeyers@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:pamhill@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:tonya.thompson@thesavingsbank.net
mailto:nanisaosborn@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:lindametzler@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:barrykeller@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:susangifford@pumpkinshow.com
mailto:vbaker@frontier.com


Miss Pumpkin Show and OFEA Representative Committee 

Trustee:  Rob Febes  740-497-4977 robfebes@pumpkinshow.com  614-804-7944 

Chair:  Diana Weaver 

Little Miss Pumpkin Show Committee 

Trustee:  Rob Febes  740-497-4977 robfebes@pumpkinshow.com  614-804-7944 

Chair:  Diana Weaver 

Concessions & Rides 

Trustee:  Andy Weller 740-477-3385  andyweller@pumpkinshow.com  614-419-8668 

Trustee:  Hugh B. Dresbach 740-477-2018 hughbdresbach@pumpkinshow.com  740-497-0516 

Entertainment Committee 

Trustee:  Heidi Rogols 419-889-7711 pumpkinshowentertainment@gmail.com 

Chair:  Tiffany Pickett 614-746-7649 

Baby Judging & Baby Parade 

Trustee: Shena Justus 740-207-5306  smjustus1992@gmail.com 

Chair:  Valerie Conway 614-796-0974 kami_katelynn@yahoo.com 

Printing & Advertising 

Trustee:  Jim Parker 740-477-3386  jimparker@pumpkinshow.com 

Window Decorating Contest Committee 

Trustee:  Ernie Weaver  740-412-2779  Weaver0427@gmail.com 
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